
LOT 5 UNIT 2 THREE RIVERS ESTATE

477-115, 659-444, 673-553,555, 7

CLYATT KENNETH M JR/CLYATT ROBIN T
536 SW MANATEE TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-00570-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.02 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 0.87 90,750 0 0 90,750

STANDARD
3

320,546
11,096
90,750

422,392
0

422,392
0

422,392
422,392
643,492

135,376

1128/2334 8/17/2007 WD Q I 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & ANN BARCIA

KENNETH M JR & ROBI

0785/1955 1/10/1994 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE HUBBARD

PAUL P BARCIA
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000049288 New Residential C 300,000 02/26/2024

8515 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/21/1994

HX Base Yr

536 SW MANATEE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0300 01 2,376 110.5800 134.91 320,546 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SFR PILING  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 2026 1,664 224,490

FOP 1,024 30 2026 307 41,417

UGR 900 45 2026 405 54,639

3,588 2,376 320,546

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=12,24] E32 S52 W32 N52 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=54,12] W42 S12 E32 S52 E10 N64 $
UGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-48,24] E30 S30 W30 N30 $
.
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32

52
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64
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2026

30

30

30

30

1 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 1994 1994 3 40 696

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 1988 1988 100 7,000

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1,200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,400

11,096

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 121.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 90,750


